
Builder City, State Phone Email Website

Beach Hensley Asheville, NC 828.450.1508 beach@beachbuildersinc.com beachbuildersinc.com

Beazer Homes Raleigh, NC 904.759.9858 jawillia@beazer.com n/a

Blue Ridge Energy Systems Fletcher, NC 828.775.8665 info@blueridgeenergysystems.com blueridgeenergysystems.com

Brandywine Homes, Inc. Wake Forest, NC 919.427.8982 cmcunningham@nc.rr.com brandywinehomesinc.com

Doug McLean General Contractor Weaverville, NC 828.777.0506 dougmmclean@gmail.com n/a

David Weekley Homes Raleigh, NC 919.659.1500 koconnor@dwhomes.com davidweekleyhomes.com

DanCo Builders Rocky Mount, NC 252.443.0735 n/a dancobuildersinc.com

Fasse Construction &  
Development, Inc.

Wrightsville Beach, NC 910.679.4277 info@fasseconstruction.com fasseconstruction.com

Four Seasons Contractors, LLC Nashville, NC 252.462.0002 stevenewcombe@ymail.com 4scnc.com

Garman Homes Durham, NC 919.868.8371 allison@garmanhomes.biz garmanhomes.biz

Gray Line Builders, LLC Cary, NC 919.535.8135 ahill@graylinebuilders.com graylinebuilders.com

Grayson Homes, Inc. Wake Forest, NC 919.801.1187 mike@graysonhomesonline.com n/a

Green Mountain Asheville, NC 828.656.1122 rcvhomes@gmail.com reemscreekvillage.com 

Homes by Dickerson Raleigh, NC 919.847.4447 info@homesbydickerson.com homesbydickerson.com

Homes By Vanderbuilt Sanford, NC 800.537.2448 sales@ncmodulars.com ncmodulars.com  

Innovative Green Builders, Inc.
Henderson and  
Raleigh, NC

252.432.1445       Dennis@IGBINC.com InnovativeGreenBuilders.com

Irving Homes, Inc. Candler, NC 828.450.0102 irvinghomes1@gmail.com n/a

JAG and Associates Construction Asheville, NC 828.216.0914 info@jaggreen.com jaggreen.com

Jordan Built Homes Knightdale, NC 919.266.4966 blake.whitaker@jordanbuilthomes.com n/a

KB Home Durham, NC 919.768.7988 lcovell@kbhome.com KBHome.com
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Living Stone Construction Black Mountain, NC 828.669.4343 matt@livingstoneconstruction.com livingstoneconstruction.com 

Longview Builders, Inc. Asheville, NC 828.423.8902 kevin@longviewbuildersinc.com longviewbuildersinc.com

Manning Homes, Inc. Garner, NC 919.422.9942 keith@manninghomesinc.com manninghomesinc.com

Massengill Design Build Fuquay-Varina, NC 919.614.2911 Blake.massengill@gmail.com massengilldesignbuild.com

MBC Homes, LLC Wake Forest, NC 919.570.2005 mbc@mbchomesllc.com mbchomesllc.com

Meinch Construction, Inc. Asheville, NC 828.243.3097 aaron@meinchconstruction.com    meinchconstruction.com 

Meritage Homes of the Carolinas, Inc. Raleigh, NC 919.926.2600 Dan.Smith@meritagehomes.com meritagehomes.com

Mountain Realty Builders, LLC Asheville, NC 828.301.0806 jim@mountainrealtybuilders.com mountainrealtybuilders.com 

O'Connell Developing, LLC Apex, NC 919.291.3794 Brian@oconnelldeveloping.com Oconnelldeveloping.com

Phil Miller Construction Raleigh, NC 919.414.2900 millers7501@aol.com n/a

Poythress Construction Company, Inc. Cary, NC 919.463.5403 Kevin@pccbuilder.com pccbuilder.com

R S Motley Construction, LLC Asheville, NC 828.776.7470 rmotley80@hotmail.com n/a

Raleigh Custom Homes Raleigh, NC 919.847.2664 matt@raleighcustomhomes.net n/a

Robuck Design Build LLC Raleigh, NC 919.277.1106 gerri@robuckdesignbuild.com robuckdesignbuild.com

Robuck Homes Raleigh, NC 919.876.9200 n/a robuckhomes.com

Royalty Homes, Inc. Clayton, NC 919.333.4611 Sales@royaltyhomesnc.com RoyaltyHomesNC.com

Saussy Burbank Homes Raleigh, NC 919.781.5225 n/a saussyburbank.com

SAVVY Homes Raleigh, NC 919.781.8104 robert@savvyhomes.com n/a

Spectrum Homes, Inc. Raleigh, NC 919.848.2041           Bill@Spectrum-Evergreen.com spectrumhomesnc.com

Sumner Construction Youngsville, NC 919.422.5713 sumner@sumnerconstruction.com n/a

Terramor Homes Raleigh, NC 800.831.3720 michelle.simms@terramorhomes.com TerramorHomes.com

Valenti Homes, LLC Wake Forest, NC 919.809.4044 jay@valentihomes.com valentihomes.com

WMLR, Inc. dba Walker Design Build Cary, NC 919.234.4284 Karen@walkerbuild.com walkerbuild.com

Wardson Construction Inc. Cary, NC 919.462.0775 stephen@wardson.com wardson.com
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